
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

-WE ACCEPT- 

 

 
#708-914-6011 

HOURS: 

TUES-THURS-PM     

Fri- Sat    

Sun    

MONDAY CLOSED 

 

 

Lunch Specials Jerk Chicken (only) 
 

 
Lunch Special Available Mon-Fri 11:30am-3:00pm 

 
All lunch served with bread, BBQ or Jerk Sauce and 

2 sides: Red beans & rice, mac & cheese, yams, 

sweet corn, fresh salad or steamed cabbage 

¼ White Jerk Lunch  $13.50 

½ Jerk Chicken dark Lunch  $12.00 

2 Jerk Catfish Lunch  $15.80 

3 Jerk Wing Lunch  $13.50 

 
Served with Jamaican Hard Dough Bread 

 
1 Whole Chicken     

1 Whole Dark           

1  Whole mixed        

½ Chicken White    

½ Chicken Dark       

½ Chicken Mixed    

¼  Chicken White     

¼ Chicken Dark                                                 

4 Wings      

6 Wings     

8 Wings                                                           

4 Honey Jerk Sticky wings    

 
 

$17.50 

$15.50 

$16.50 

$13.00 

$11.50 

$12.00 

$8.00 

$7.00 

$9.88 

$11.55 

$15.05 

$11.88 

 

Dinners Served with Red Beans & Rice & Bread 

Choice of 2 sides.. Mac 

& cheese, candied yams, sweet corn, fresh salad or steamed cabbage 

½ Chicken Dark  $16.99 

½ Chicken Mixed  $17.99 

½ Chicken White   $18.99 

1Lb Jerk Turkey Tips  $21.99 

3 Jerk Lollipop Lamb Chops    

2 Jerk Steak Catfish     

2 Jerk Catfish      

Jerk Salmon        

 $35.99 

$21.99 

$19.99 

$24.99 

 
 
 

 

17507 Kedzie Ave. Hazel Crest, IL 60429 

jerkandcocktails 
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-WE ACCEPT- 

 

 
#708-914-6011 

 

Salads & Tings 

HOURS: 

TUES-THURS-PM     

Fri- Sat    

Sun    

MONDAY CLOSED 

 

Extras 

Jerk Chicken Salad     

Jerk Shrimp Salad       

Jerk Salmon Salad      

Jerk on Pita     

Jerk Veggie Hibachi noodles                          

Add Chicken                                               

Shrimp    

Salmon              

$12.50 

$13.50 

$18.25 

$13.00 

$12.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$9.00 

Broccoli   

Mushrooms   

Onions   

Green peppers       

Extras 

Bread         

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

 
 
 
$1.00 

Jerk Chicken eggrolls (3)     

Jerk Salmon eggrolls (3)      

$12.99 

$14.99 

Jerk BBQ Sauce (S)….$1.00 (M) $2.00… ½ cup $6.00 

Jerk Sauce (S)….$1.00 (M) $2.00… ½ cup $6.00 

Jerk Gizzards    

Jerk Oyster Rockerfeller                                     

Crab  meat    

Jerk shrimp & Fries      

 

Sides (S)$5.00 (L) $7.00 

Red Beans & Rice, Mac & Cheese 

Candied Yams, Cabbage 

Sweet corn, Side salad-One Size 

$11.99 

$17.99 

$7.00 

$12.99 

Sweet & Sour Sauce     

Extra Gravy      

Extra Gravy to side                                    

Salad dressings, Ranch, Blue cheese 

French, Thousand Island, Raspberry, 

Balsamic, Greek Vinaigrette 

Cheese      

 

Beverages 

.25 

$2.00 

$3.00 

 
 
 
$1.00 

Fresh cut fries  $4.00 

 

Rasta pasta / Rice 

Soda  

Jamaican  drinks                                            

Ice  mountain    

Figi         

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$4.00 

Chicken  

Shrimp  

Salmon  

Jerk Lamb    

Veggie, Broccoli, Mushrooms, 

onions & green peppers       

Fried rice & 3 Wing combo        

$15.99 

$17.99 

$21.99 

$29.99 

 
$15.99 

$13.99 

Dessert 

Freshly fried donuts      

Topped with powdered sugar, with your 

choice of Strawberry, raspberry ,caramel 

or chocolate drizzle 

 
 

$5.99 

 

• Prices are subject to change without notice. We reserve the 

right to price increase & Decrease 

• 15% gratuity will be automatically added to our bill 

• No split checks per table, however we do accept up to two forms of 

payment weather it is cash or credit card payments with proof of government ID 

• No refunds on alcoholic drinks however we will remak 

17507 Kedzie Ave. Hazel Crest, IL 60429 


