

-WE ACCEPT-



#708-914-6011

HOURS:

TUES-THURS-PM Fri- Sat Sun

MONDAY CLOSED

Lunch Specials

Lunch Special Available Mon-Fri 11:30am-3:00pm

All lunch served with bread, BBQ or Jerk Sauce and 2 sides: Red beans & rice, mac & cheese, yams, sweet corn, fresh salad or steamed cabbage

1/4 White Jerk Lunch	\$13.50
½ Jerk Chicken dark Lunch	\$12.00
2 Jerk Catfish Lunch	\$15.80
3 Jerk Wing Lunch	\$13.50

Jerk Chicken (on ly)

Served with Jamaican Hard Dough Bread

1 Whole Chicken	\$17.50
1 Whole Dark	\$15.50
1 Whole mixed	\$16.50
½ Chicken White	\$13.00
½ Chicken Dark	\$11.50
½ Chicken Mixed	\$12.00
1/4 Chicken White	\$8.00
¼ Chicken Dark	\$7.00
4 Wings	\$9.88
6 Wings	\$11.55
8 Wings	\$15.05
4 Honey Jerk Sticky wings	\$11.88

Dinners Served with Red Beans & Rice & Bread

Choice of 2 sides.. Mac

& cheese, candied yams, sweet corn, fresh salad or steamed cabbage

½ Chicken Dark	\$16.99
½ Chicken Mixed	\$17.99
½ Chicken White	\$18.99
1Lb Jerk Turkey Tips	\$21.99

3 Jerk Lollipop Lamb Chops	\$35.99
2 Jerk Steak Catfish	\$21.99
2 Jerk Catfish	\$19.99
Jerk Salmon	\$24.99





17507 Kedzie Ave. Hazel Crest, IL 60429

<u>jerkandcocktails</u>

Jerkandcocktails@gmail.com



-WE ACCEPT-









4708-914-6011

Salads & Tings

Jerk Chicken Salad	\$12.50
Jerk Shrimp Salad	\$13.50
Jerk Salmon Salad	\$18.25
Jerk on Pita	\$13.00
Jerk Veggie Hibachi noodles	\$12.00
Add Chicken	\$5.00
Shrimp	\$6.00
Salmon	\$9.00
Jerk Chicken eggrolls (3)	\$12.99
Jerk Salmon eggrolls (3)	\$14.99
Jerk Gizzards	\$11.99
Jerk Oyster Rockerfeller	\$17.99
Crab meat	\$7.00
Jerk shrimp & Fries	\$12.99

Sides (S)\$5.00 (L) \$7.00

Red Beans & Rice, Mac & Cheese Candied Yams, Cabbage Sweet corn, Side salad-One Size Fresh cut fries \$4.00

Rasta pasta / Rice

Chicken	\$15.99
Shrimp	\$17.99
Salmon	\$21.99
Jerk Lamb	\$29.99
Veggie, Broccoli, Mushrooms,	
onions & green peppers	\$15.99
Fried rice & 3 Wing combo	\$13.99

Fri- Sat

MONDAY CLOSED

TUES-THURS-PM

Sun

HOURS:

Extras

Broccoli	\$3.00
Mushrooms	\$3.00
Onions	\$2.00
Green peppers	\$2.00

Extras

Bread	\$1.00
Jerk BBQ Sauce (S)\$1.00 (M) \$2.00 ½ cup \$6.0	
Jerk Sauce (S)\$1.00 (M) \$2.00 ½ cup \$6.00	
Sweet & Sour Sauce	.25
Extra Gravy	\$2.00
Extra Gravy to side	\$3.00
Salad dressings, Ranch, Blue cheese	
French, Thousand Island, Raspberry,	
Balsamic, Greek Vinaigrette	
Cheese	\$1.00

Beverages

Soda	\$3.00
Jamaican drinks	\$3.00
Ice mountain	\$2.00
Figi	\$4.00

Dessert

Freshly fried donuts \$5.99 Topped with powdered sugar, with your choice of Strawberry, raspberry, caramel or chocolate drizzle

subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to price increase & Decrease

• 15% gratuity will be automatically added to our bill

No split checks per table, however we do accept up to two forms of payment weather it is cash or credit card payments with proof of government ID • No refunds on alcoholic drinks however we will remak